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Calendar of Events (Term 2, 2022) 

Date Activity/Programme Children 
Involved 

Remarks 

Term 2 - Monday, 21 March to Friday, 27 May 

25 Mar (Fri） 
Mother Tongue Language 
Day- Chinese Language 

All Level During MTL time 

31 Mar (Thu)  
March Birthday Celebrations/  
Terrific Thursday 

All Level 
March Birthday Celebration & 
Value Education 

5 Apr (Tue) K2 Mango Motif Experience K2 Level During Curriculum Hour 

8 Apr (Fri） 
Mother Tongue Language 
Day - Tamil Language 

All Level During MTL time 

14 Apr (Thu) 
LIFE@MK (Reading 
Programme) 

K1 
Children 

More details will be provided 
closer to date. 

15 Apr (Fri)  Good Friday Holiday  All Level Public Holiday 

22 Apr (Fri） 
Mother Tongue Language 
Day – Malay Language 

All Level During MTL time 

28 Apr (Thu) 
April Birthday Celebrations/  
Terrific Thursday 

All Level 
April Birthday Celebration & 
Value Education 

1 May (Sun) Labour Day  Public Holiday 

2 May (Mon)  Labour Day Holiday-in-lieu 
 

Public Holiday 

3 May (Tue)  Hari Raya Puasa 
 

Public Holiday 

6 May (Fri)  Hari Raya Celebration 
All Level Children are to dress in 

traditional costumes 

15 May (Sun) Vesak Day  
 

Public Holiday 

16 May (Mon) Vesak Day Holiday-in-lieu 
 

Public Holiday 

19 May – 20 
May (Thu – Fri) 
 

Parent Teacher Conference 
(PTC) 

All Level There will be no MK session on 
those days. KCare will operate 
as usual. 

25 May (Wed) We CARE Wednesday 
All Level More details will be provided 

closer to date. 

26 May (Thu) 
May & June Birthday 
Celebrations/ Terrific 
Thursday 

All Level 
May & June Birthday Celebration 
& Value Education 

**30 May (Mon)  Family Day e-Carnival  
All Level More details will be provided 

closer to date. 
 

28 May – 26 Jun 
(Sat – Sun)  

Term 2 Holidays 
All Level 

School Holidays 

  **The events and dates listed above are subject to changes 

 


